11 Temmuz 2013 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AYDEMRBEY(1)

2 SYRIANA7)

3 ASLIGIBI(11) (USA)

4 HINZIR(@8)

5 GOOD PROSPECT(4)
6 MURATOGLU(5)

7 FIRSTEVER(Q)

8 MABOY(3)

9  KISS OF STEPS(9)

10 LADY CHINA(12)

11 ORDUNARIUS PROF(10)

SWARTHY(6)

GANYAN(1) 9,65 4, IKILi(1/7) 6,40 &, SIRALI IKiLi(1/7) 27,35 , UCLU BAHIS(1/7/11) :13,51 4, PLASE(1) 2,05 4, PLASE(7) :1,10 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/11) 20,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/7) :13,50 ,

Yas
4yda

4yda
4ydk
5yda
9yda
6yda
4yda
7yaa
5yda
6ydk
4yda

7yda

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)29.500 &
1)44254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - CAVLAN

PERFECT STORM- ROSEBAY
JAZIL (USA) - TAJANNUB (USA)

KEYIF - MANZUVE (IRE)

EAGLEEYED (USA) - LIOOLA (USA)
MURATCAN - RAKIP

ALABORA - SARAYYERL

OCEAN OREST (USA) - LAST CONCERT
WEST BY WEST (USA) - FRMVELTA (GB)
CHNELR (FR) - LADY NATUSCHKA (IRE)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - HONESTY (IRE)

VAN DAMVE (IRE) - THNKERBELL

PLASE IKiLi(7/11) 4,80 , 4. CIFTE(7/1) :17,70 4 EFG:7

55 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)11.800 ¢
2)1.770 ¢
Siklet Jokey
59 MSAV
57 H.KARATAS
54 S.BOYRAZ
56 AGELIK
56 H.PARILDAR
58 U.TEMUR
58 S.ERKUS
58 GOKH.YILMAZ
56 D.YILDIZ
50 O.AKGONUL
56 H.KILICARSLAN
57 MBAYIR

Sahip
SEF. AYDEMR

GUR OZBELGE
FRA SPONZA
H. SEKINCI
YIL. GELGIN
SER. izOL
CEM CEKER
M INA ALKAN
U. SIN. AKYUZ
MEH. KURT
ABD. A/CI

A OGU. DING

3.5.900 ¢
3)885+

Antrenérii
S.AYDEMR

SALMAZ
MSACAN
MEH.YILDIRIM
S.GOKDEMR
AZBOZKURT
.GUR
E.DIBLEN
.GUR

L.UCAR
IMYILMAZ

AKARAKUS

Derece

1.34.58
1.34.69
1.34.88
1.35.18
1.35.36
1.36.08
1.36.31
1.37.28
1.37.97
1.38.14
1.40.33

Kosmaz

Gy
9,65

1,35
5,10
9,50
5,05
3,75
7,95
8,40
15,50
32,20

17,35

Ankara Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

4)2950 ¢
4)443 ¢

AGF St
9

2
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4
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7

Fark
Yarim Boy

1 Boy

1,5Boy

G Gk,

4 BOY

HP
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